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From what you have heard, read, or remember about some of our past presidents, please tell me if you
approve or disapprove of the way each of the following handled their job as president. How about--

RANDOM ORDER /

2010 Nov 19-21

(sorted by “approve”) Approve Disapprove
John F. Kennedy &l 5 10
Ronald Reagan 4 24

Bill Clinton ® 30

George HW. Bush, T428 re f3 0 5421d S5P2J43 502 ‘d S5.142-2 & g 302,.).

5 02 W2.42548 g 5 R11od
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Q.18 (RETROSPECTIVE JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

FULL TRENDS: RETROSPECTIVE JOB APPROVAL RATINGS

A. George W. Bush, president from 2001-2009

Approve
2010 Nov #-21 4,
B. Bill Clinton
Approve
2010 Nov #-21 L
200 Jun 1-4 1
2002 Mar 1, -20 51

C. George H.W. Bush, president from 1989-1993

Approve

2010 Nov #-21 4

200 Jun1-4 31544 ]

Disapprove

51

Disapprove

30
3
4

Disapprove

34

No opinion

1

No opinion
1

1
2

No opinion

2



Q.18 (RETROSPECTIVE JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

E. Jimmy Carter

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Nov #-21 52 42
200 Jun 1-4 1 34 5
2002 Mar 1. -20 0 2 12
2000 Feb 18-15 4 # 5
89 Fcb @ ) 2, 4
893 Nod 151 45 50 5
892 Jun 4- 4 4
890 Nov 411 & 52 3

F. Gerald Ford

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Nov #-21 1 2 13
200 Jun 1-4 0 2 14
2002 Mar 1. -20 0 » 21
2000 Feb 18-15 25 P
A% Fcb @ d 2 -
893 Nod 151 50 33 1.
a9 2 Jun 4- 5 2 15
890 Nové«!!—ll 55 34 11

G. Richard Nixon

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2010 Nov #9-21 » 5 5
200 Jun 1-4 2 5
2002 Mar 1 -20 & 54 12
2000 Feb 18-15 31 5 4
889 Feb @ 34 3 3
893 Nod 15-1 3 5 -
a8 2 Jun4- 35 )
890 Nov &11 32 2






